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PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

Merchant Name

Merchant Id

Merchant Mobile No
Merchant Address
Merchant City

Pincode

Merchant State

Device ID

Sim No

BankName
job_sheet_image_|latitude
job_sheet_image_longitude
customer_image_latitude
customer_image_longitude
agent_remark

fv_status

LALARAM
BOB000002771809
9756444674

MATHURAPUR BLY 243 243
BAREILLY

243502

UTTAR PRADESH(WEST) & UK
0

38241212955773
8991922406977449707U
28.4183296

79.3652229

28.4183267

79.3652174

ankit mishra

Positive



harowa i
32335780%%\(5% 1 Uttar Pradesh




Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit 15-07-2025 12:50:29

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)



Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




